Generators

202l vao www.leogroup.cn

No.1, 3rd Street, East Industry Center, Wenling, Zhejiang, China, 317511
Tel: +86-576-8998 6360 Fax: +86-576-8998 9898  E-mail: export@leogroup.cn  www.leogroup.cn



HISTORY

The first company exported
pumps to EU in pump industry
and established Taizhou LEO

Electrical Co., Ltd The Provincial first

Recognized as a National batch of "Eagle
Hi-tech Enterprise Action" Enterprise
“LEO” brand was Relocated to smart
identified as "China plant with total area
Famous Brand" 300 thousand m*

2001 2008 2012 2011 2018

19% 2001 2010 2016 2018 2020

Approved to establish
a "national postdoctoral

Got listed in Established LEO Group research workstation®
Shenzhen Stock Pump (Hunan) Co., Ltd.
Exchange with for industrial pumps Awarded as intelligent
stock code 002131 manufacturing plant by MIIT, P.R.C
Wenling Xinke Pump Research Established LEO Group Pump
Institute was established (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd. for domestic and

commercial pumps manufacturing

TO KNOW LEO

—C = ™ =

China USA Hungary India Bangladesh Indonesia Thailand

1$t LISTED PUMP MANUFACTURER
85 0 ENGINEERS AND 4 000 EMPLOYEES IN TOTAL

GLOBAL AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR OVER 14 0 COUNTRIES AND REGIONS

1 SERVED OVER 5 00 MILLION USERS
MORE THAN 5 5 000 SALES OUTLETS




NUMEROUS MEMBERS, ONE FAMILY Pump Manufacturing Base for General Industrial Pumps

(Xiangtan City, Hunan Province)

Based on market segment, LEO’s pump business is divided into 5 fields, namely water conservancy

& water resources, power station, petrochemical industry, mining & metallurgical industry and civilian
applications. For each field there’s a professional manufacturing base with relevant professional sales
teams. Two pump manufacturing bases, LEO Group Pump (Hunan) and Dalian LEO Pump are all
well-known industrial pump manufacturers in their own fields. With over 70 years’ industrial pump
manufacturing experience and extraordinary comprehensive strength, LEO has become a leading

company among all industrial pump manufacturers in China.

Area: Around 92,635 m®

Product scope: Large Mixed Flow And Axial Flow Pump(Vertical, Horizontal, Oblique, Tubular, Submersible
Pump Manufacturing Base for Domestic and Commercial Applications etc.), Double-Suction Centrifugal Pump, Multistage Centrifugal Pump, Slurry Pump, Desulphurization Pump And
(Wenling City, Zhejiang Province) Submersible Centrifugal Pump. Products are mainly used in mine, metallurgy, coal washing, FGD, municipal water etc.

Pump Manufacturing Base for Petrochemical Industry
(Dalian City, Liaoning Province)

Area: Around 246,666 m?

Product scope: Peripheral Pump, Jet Pump, Centrifugal Pump, Garden Submersible Pump, Fountain

Pump,Pool Pump, Domestic Lifting Pump, Gasoline Engine Pump, Diesel Engine Pump, Submersible

Area: Around 10,000 m?

Pump, Submersible Borehole Pump, Submersible Sewage Pump,Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage Product Scope: Petrochemical Pumps, specializes in R&D , design of pumps of petro chemistry, coal chemical
Pump, etc. industry, long-distance transport pipes, energy resources, fine chemicals industry, etc.Design and develop software
and large laboratories, explore liquid transport schemes under severe conditions and solve the difficult projects of
ultralow temperature, high temperature high pressure, low cavitation, highly corrosive, energy recovery, etc.



Pump Range

/ m
APm XKm SPm

1bﬂl

APSm APSm-AT

AKSm-A

J

AJm-S

@ﬂ

N

Do

AJDM
N

J

PPF

ACm-BF

P‘

\ 2ACm 3(4)ACm
4 N\
N J
~

@ﬂﬁ?

3(4,5XCm-C  3(4,5)ACm-S  3(4,5)ACSm-S

- N
0}
\ AMS /
/ '5 i \
\ QDX-L /
- N
ﬂ
\ A XQs /

Peripheral Pump

Self-Priming Peripheral Pump

Jet Pump

Jet Pump for Deep Wells

Centrifugal Pump

Multistage Centrifugal Pump

Self-Priming Centrifugal Pump

Stainless Steel Multistage

Centrifugal Pump

Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pump

Submersible Pump

Stainless Steel Submersible Pump

' @ N\
\ “ FSP /
' N\
e 3
wcC
_ J
4 B N\
\ XKP /
' N\

\ i XKF Y,
Ve

LLL
ET T
sas

EKJ-SA EKJ-IA EKJ-PA

al M
@ Y*\
LM ‘

N )
/ 1\
S LPW

S~

gbal

f 22

Flexible Shaft Pump

Domestic Lifting Station

Pool Pump

Fountain Pump

Garden Submersible Pump

Garden Jet Pump

Garden Pressure System

Petrol Lawnmowers

Gasoline Pressure Washers

Booster Pump/Circulation Pump

Wall-Mounted Gas Bailer Pump

Pump Range

4 N\
- =
5 _Diw
\ EDH EDHF Y,
4 N\
ECH ECHD
’ ECHS ECHF
(& J
4 N\
\ ABK /
4 N\
(& J
/ N\
L MAC J

' 1\
S swu swe )
4 u R\
L wap wa )
~ M\
S KBZ )
' 1\
S KBS )

Stainless Steel Horizontal
Multistage Pump

Stainless Steel Horizontal
Multistage Pump

Semi-open Impeller Stainless
Steel Centrifugal Pump

Intelligent Pressure Booster
System

Permanent Magnet Intelligent
Booster

Standard Centrifugal Pump

Stainless Steel Standard
Centrifugal Pump

Submersible Sewage Pump

Submersible Sewage Pump

Submersible Dewatering Pump

Submersible Slurry Pump

LPS/LPF

e Vertical In-line Pump

Stainless Steel Vertical
Multistage Pump

e Pressure Booster System

End Suction Centrifugal Pump

Gasoline/Diesel Water Pump

Generators

Submersible Borehole Pump

® Solar Submersible Pump Systems



PH LE

Gasoline Engine Generator

Materials Table

Large Fuel Tank

® 5L Large fuel tank easily meets long time operation requirement

Lightweight Design

® More than 15% lighter than similar generator units

Robot welding frame

® To ensure beautiful appearance, less welding mark

Cost-effective
Specification
Model PH1200 PH1800
Generator
Starting System Recoil Starting
Alternator Material 100% Cu
Frequency (HZ) 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
Voltage(V) 230 120(120/240) 230 120(120/240)
Rated Output (KW) 0.9 1 1.3 1.5
Max Output(KW) 1.2 1.3 1.5 1.8
THD(%) <20 <20
Running Time At 50% loading(H) 16 16 10 10
Fuel Tank Size (1) 5 5 (o | v | poonmon | auaniies | puces) [N no | o | pocicaion | quamios | _Picts) |
Noise dB(A) 95 95 1 Frame Assembly 497x370x352_¢ 19_ 1 PCS 18 Bolt M6x105 4 PCS
- 2 Clip ¢ 13 1 PCS 19 Bolt M5x14 5 PCS
Insulation Grade F F 3 Control Panel 1 PCS 20 End Cover 1 PCS
Engine 4 Clamp 1 PCS 21 Bolt M5x18 3 PCS
5 Fuel Tank 1 PCS 22 Brush 1 PCS
Model NH100 | NH150 B Washer © 6.5%2x¢ 25 4 PCS 23 Voltage Regulator 1 PCS
Engine Type OHV, Air Cooling, 4 Stroke ’ Bolt M6>40 4 PCS 24 Washer ®5 ! PCs
8 Fuel Cap 1 PCS 25 Washer @5 1 PCS
Displacement (cc) 99 | 149 9 Engine NH150-2 1 PCS 26 Nut M8 8 PCS
Packing Details 10 Front End Cover 1 PCS 27 Damping Pad 2 PCS
11 Bolt M8x20 4 PCS 28 Bolt M8x30 4 PCS
Outside Packing Dimensions :
510x375%405 510x375%405 12 Alternator 1 PCS 29 Damping Pad 2 PCS
(mm) (L xW x H) 13 Washer 08 1 PCS 30 Bolt M6x30 1 PCS
20FT Loading Qty 340pcs 340pcs 14 Washer ©8 1 PCS 31 Nut M6 7 PCS
3 15 Bolt M8x190 1 PCS 32 Washer 2 PCS
40FT Loadmg Qty 705pCS 705pCS 16 Rear Bracket 1 PCS 88 Damping Pad Rubber 4 PCS
40HQ Loading Qty 846pcs 846pcs 17 Plug Rubber 1 PCS 34 Screw M6x12 4 PCS
Net Weight (kg) 23 25
Certifications CE+EC / CE+EC /




KB

Gasoline Engine Generator

Intelligent System

@ Able to equip high-tech features such as ATS, Mobile phone
controlling and monitoring, remote starting, one key starting

Extra Large Fuel Tank

® Tank volume 20% bigger, longer working time

Pointer Type Fuel Level Indicator

® More durability and fuel level accuracy

Moving Without Gravity

® The generator is easy to move

Smart Throttle

® Fuel consumption saving morethan 10%

Materials Table

Specification a
6 |
Model KB2500 KB3300 KB5000E KB6000E KB7000E 57 E\
58 |
Generator o
59
Starting System Recoil/Electrical Starting
Alternator Material 100% Cu
F HZ 50H 60H 50H 60H 50H 60H 50H 60H 50H 60H
reduency (H2) é é é é é é é : é : Lo | P | spuccaton | auanues | riocors) NN vo | o | Speciiaton | Quaniies|_Peces)
Voltage(V) 230 [120(120/240)| 230 [120(120/240)| 230 [120(120/240)| 230 [120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240) 1 Bolt QF6.0- ed 6 PCS 30 Bolt GB5789 M5x 14 8 PCS
Rated Output (KW) 2 2 28 3 4 45 5 55 6 6.5 2 Control Panel KB 1 PCS 31 End Cover QF2.0 1 PCS
3 Nut GB6177.1 M6 12 PCS 32 Voltage Regulator QF2.0 1 PCS
Max Output(KW) 22 2.2 3 3.3 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 4 Circlip QF25- ED 2 PCS 33 Brush QF2.0 1 PCS
THD(%) <20 <20 <25 <25 <25 5 Screw GB819.2 M6x 20 2 PCS 34 Washer, GB93 ¢ 6 1 PCS
6 Frame Assembly KB2500E 1 PCS 35 Washer GB97.2¢ 6 1 PCS
Running Time At 50% loading(H) 13 13 11.5 8.5 10 9 12 11.5 10.5 10 7 Washer 6 PCS 36 Bolt GB5789 M6x 155 4 PCS
Fuel Tank Size (L ) 13 13 13 28 28 8 Cir-clip ZS500 2 PCS 37 Rear Bracket QF2.0 1 PCS
9 Tire 2 PCS 38 Nut GB6177.1 M8 8 PCS
Noise dB(A) 96 96 97 97 97 10 Washer @ 16x 2.5x @ 30 2 PCS 39  Reinforcement Support QF2.0 1 PCS
. 1" Pin GB882 ¢ 16x 90 2 PCS 40 Damping Pad QF2.0 2 PCS
Insulation Grade F F F F F 12 Fuel Cap QF2.5- ED 1 PCS 41 Bolt GB5789 M8x 1x 210 1 PCS
Engine 13 Bolt GB5789 M6x 25 4 PCS 42 Washer GB93 ¢ 8 1 PCS
Model 170F | 170F 190FE | 190FE 190FE 14 Washer @ 6.5% 2x @ 25 4 PCS 43 Wa.sher GB97.2¢ 8 1 PCS
15 Fuel Tank QF25- ED 1 PCS 44 Damping Pad QF2.0 2 PCS
Engine Type OHV, Air Cooling, 4 Stroke 16 Fuel Switch QF2.0 1 PCS 45 Alternator PB3000 1 PCS
R 17 Clamp 168FA 1 PCS 46 Support Block QF2.0 1 PCS
Displacement (cc) 208 208 420 | 420 420 B = GB882 ¢ 10% 65 2 = & Cip : o
Packing Details 19 Nylon Washer QF5.5 4 PCS 48 Pin QF5.0-ED 1 PCS
Outside Packing Dimensions 20 Circlip 75500 2 PCS 49 Cathode Wire 173FE 1 PCS
(mm) (L XW x H)g 635x455x525 635x455x525 740x555x620 740x555x620 740x555x620 21 Handle QF2.5- ED 1 PCS 50 Anode Wire 168FAE 1 PCS
; 22 Engine 168FBE-2 1 PCS 51 Battery 1 PCS
20FT Loading Qty 180pcs 180pcs 102pcs 102pcs 102pcs 23 Air Filter Bracket QF2.0- 1 PCS 52 Binder Plate X-MAN3 1 PCS
40FT Loading Qty 372pcs 372pcs 198pcs 198pcs 198pcs 24 Bolt GBS789 M6x 12 4 Pes 93 Bolt e 2 Pes
- 25 Muffler Support QF2.0 1 PCS 54 Nut GB6177.1 M8 2 PCS
40HQ Loading Qty 465pcs 465pcs 264pcs 264pcs 264pcs 26 Gasket, Muffler 168FA 1 PCS 55 Support Base KB2500E 1 PCS
Net Weight (kg) 42 49 78 79 83 27 Muffler PB2500 1 PCS 56 Support Base QF2.5- ED 1 PCS
28 Nut GB6170 M8 2 PCS 57 Damping Pad QF3.0 2 PCS
Certifications CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / 29 Bolt GB5787 M8x 16 2 PCS 58 Bolt GB5789 M6x 18 2 PCS




PB

Gasoline Engine Generator

Whole Curved Surface Design

® High strength fuel tank can bear up to 100kg weight

Robot Welding Frame

® To ensure appearance consistency, less welding mark

Less is More

@ Simple design with all the necessary functions

Materials Table

05

Specification
Model PB2500A PB3300A PB5000EA PB6000EA PB7000EA
Generator
Starting System Recoil/Electrical Starting
Alternator Material 100% Cu
Frequency (HZ) 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
Voltage(V) 230 [120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)| 230 [120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)
Rated Output (KW) 2 2 2.8 3 4 45 5 5.5 6 6.5
Max Output(KW) 2.2 2.2 3 3.3 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7
THD(%) <20 <20 <25 <25 <25
Running Time At 50% loading(H) 13 13 11.5 8.5 10 9 10 9.5 8.5 8
Fuel Tank Size () 2 2 2 2 2 [ | P | spearcaion | avaniios | riocey [N o | vorn | spacitcaton | uanutes |_pices) |
Noise dB(A) 96 96 97 97 97 1 Engine 1 PCS 21 Washer GB97.2 ¢ 6 1 PCS
. 2 Air Filter Bracket QF2.0- 1 PCS 22 Washer GB93 ¢ 6 1 PCS
Insulation Grade F F F F F 3 Bolt GB5789 M6x 12 7 PCS 23 Bolt GB5789 M5x 14 8 PCS
Engine 4 Muffler Support QF2.0 1 PCS 24 Voltage Regulator QF2.0 200V~300V 1 PCS
5 Gasket, Muffler 168FA 1 PCS 25 Brush QF2.0 1 PCS
Model 170F 170F | 190FE | 190FE 190FE 6 Muffler PB2500 1 PCS 26 End Cover QF2.0 1 PCS
Engine Type OHV, Air Cooling, 4 Stroke 7 Nut GB6170 M8 2 PCS 27 Screw GB818 M6x 12 4 PCS
; 8 Bolt GB5787 M8x 16 2 PCS 28 Damping Pad QGZ50-32 4 PCS
Displacement (cc) 208 208 | 420 | 420 420 9 Nut GB6177.1 M8 8 PCS 29 Nut, M6 GB6177.1 M6 4 PCS
Packing Details 10 Damping Pad QF2.0 NR 2 PCS 30 Frame Assembly PBA 1 PCS
Outside Packing Dimensions 1 Damping Pad QF2.0 NR 2 PCS 31 Clamp 168FA 1 PCS
(mm) (L XW x H)g 610x450x475 610x450x475 775x545x605 775x545x605 775x545x605 12 Clip 1 PCS 32 Fuel Switch QF2.0 1 BES
- 13 Support Block QF2.0 1 PCS 33 Fuel Tank PH3500EA 1 PCS
20FT Loading Qty 240pcs 240pcs 96pcs 96pcs 96pcs 14 Alternator PB3000 1 PCS 34 Fuel Meter PH3500EA 1 PCS
40FT Loading Qty 490pcs 490pcs 192pcs 192pcs 192pcs 1 Washer CB97298 ! Pes % Washer 005x 2x 9 25 4 Pes
- 16 Washer GB93 ¢ 8 1 PCS 36 Bolt GB5789 M6x 25 4 PCS
40HQ Loading Qty 490pcs 490pcs 256pcs 256pcs 256pcs 17 Bolt GB5789 M8x 1x 210 1 PCS 37 Fuel Cap QF5.0 1 PCS
Net Weight (kg) 39 46 78 79 83 18  Reinforcement Support QF2.0 1 PCS 38 Qil Sense Clip QF2.0- 1 PCS
19 Rear Bracket QF2.0 1 PCS 39 Control Panel PB3000A 1 PCS
Certifications CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / 20 Bolt GB5789 M6x 155 4 PCS 40 Gasket, Drain Bolt 168FA 4 PCS




07

LB

Gasoline Engine Generator

Easy Maintenance and Repairing

® All function keys are on one surface

Stronger Frame

® Welded only with two frame tubes, less weld more durability

Easier Battery Maintenance

® Battery is stationed in the upper part of frame,no need to crouch to

reach battery

Specification
Model LB2500 LB3300 LB5000E LB6000E LB7000E
Generator
Starting System Recoil/Electrical Starting
Alternator Material 100% Cu
Frequency (HZ) 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz
Voltage(V) 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)| 230 |120(120/240)
Rated Output (KW) 2 2 2.8 3 4 45 5 55 6 6.5
Max Output(KW) 2.2 2.2 3 33 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7
THD(%) <20 <20 <25 <25 <25
Running Time At 50% loading(H) 1 11 9.5 8.5 8 7.5 9 8.5 8 7.5
Fuel Tank Size (L) 1 1 1 21 21
Noise dB(A) 96 96 97 97 97
Insulation Grade F F F F F
Engine
Model 170F 170F | 190FE | 190FE 190FE
Engine Type OHV, Air Cooling, 4 Stroke
Displacement (cc) 208 208 | 420 | 420 420
Packing Details
g:‘r"ns)'?f :jvcfﬂ? Dimensions | g65,450x475 665x450x475 715x545x605 715x545x605 715x545x605
20FT Loading Qty 215pcs 215pcs 102pcs 102pcs 102pcs
40FT Loading Qty 440pcs 440pcs 198pcs 198pcs 198pcs
40HQ Loading Qty 440pcs 440pcs 264pcs 264pcs 264pcs
Net Weight (kg) 39 46 82 83 83
Certifications CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC / CE+EC /

Materials Table

1

31

Bolt GB5789 M6x 12 7 PCS Washer GB93 ¢ 6 1 PCS
2 Gasket, Drain Bolt 168FA 3 PCS 32 Washer GB97.2¢ 6 1 PCS
3 Nut, GB6177.1 M6 1 PCS 33 Bolt GB5789 M6x 155 4 PCS
4 Rubber Pad LH3500E 2 PCS 34 Clip B 1 PCS
5 Handle LH3500E 2 PCS 35 Rear Bracket QF2.0 1 PCS
6 Pin GB882 ¢ 8x 40 2 PCS 36 Nut GB6177.1 M8 8 PCS
7 Circlip ZS500 2 PCS 37 Damping Pad QF2.0 NR 2 PCS
8 Frame Assembly LH3500E 1 PCS 38 Damping Pad QF2.0 NR 2 PCS
9 Tire 2 PCS 39 Bolt, GB5789 M8x 1x 210 1 PCS
10 Pin ¢ 16x 85 2 PCS 40 Washer GB93 ¢ 8 1 PCS
11 Clip 1P70F 2 PCS 41 Washer GB97.2¢ 8 1 PCS
12 Clamp 168FA 1 PCS 42 Washer GB93 ¢ 8 1 PCS
13 Fuel Switch QF2.0 1 PCS 43 Washer GB97.2¢ 8 1 PCS
14 Fuel Tank LH3500E 1 PCS 44 Support Block QF2.0 1 PCS
15 Fuel Meter LH3500E 1 PCS 45 Clip 1 PCS
16 Qil Sense Clip QF2.0- 1 PCS 46 Circlip ZS500 2 PCS
17 Washer @ 6.5x 2x @ 25 4 PCS 47 Washer 4 PCS
18 Bolt GB5789 M6x 45 4 PCS 48 Nut GB6177.1 M6 8 PCS
19 Fuel Cap QF5.0 1 PCS 49 Anode Wire 1 PCS
20 Engine 1 PCS 50 Cathode Wire 1 PCS
21 Air Filter Bracket QF2.0- 1 PCS 51 Battery 1 PCS
22 Muffler Support QF2.0 1 PCS 52 Binder Plate X-MAN3 1 PCS
23 Gasket, Muffler 168FA 1 PCS 53 Bolt QF2.5-E 2 PCS
24 Muffler PB2500 1 PCS 54 Nut GB6177.1 M8 2 PCS
25 Nut GB6170 M8 2 PCS 55 Support Base KB2500E 1 PCS
26 Bolt GB5787 M8x 16 2 PCS 56 Support Base QF2.5- ED 1 PCS
27 Bolt GB5789 M5x 14 8 PCS 57 Damping Pad QF3.0 2 PCS
28 End Cover QF2.0 1 PCS 58 Bolt GB5789 M6x 18 2 PCS
29 Voltage Regulator QF2.0 1 PCS 59 Bolt GB5789 M8x 16 2 PCS
30 Brush QF2.0 1 PCS




